Intel® Atom™ or Celeron® Processor
Affordable Fanless Embedded Computer
DA-1000
Fanless Computing Solution
DA-1000 User’s Manual
2
Contents
Prefaces

DA-1000 User’s Manual
10
Ordering Information
Prefaces
Model Name Product Description
DA-1000 Intel® Atom™ Processor E3826 Affordable Fanless Embedded Computer
DA-1000-E45 Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845 Affordable Fanless Embedded Computer
DA-1000-J19 Intel®  Celeron®  Processor J1900  Affordable Fanless Embedded Computer
DA-1000 User’s Manual
11
Prefaces
Model No. Description
CMI-COM102/UB0403 CMI Module with 2x RS232/422/485, 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
CMI-DIO100/UB0415 CMI Module with 8x Optical Isolated DIO (4 in/4 out), 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
CMI-DP101/UB0406 CMI Module with 1x Display Port, 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
CMI-DVI101/UB0407 CMI Module with 1x DVI-D Connector, 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
CMI-LPPS102/UB0409 CMI Module with 1x LPT Port, 1x PS/2, 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
CMI-VGA101/UB0416 CMI Module with 1x VGA Port, 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
MEC-LAN-M002-R1/UB0411 Mini-PCIe Module with 2x LAN Ports, 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
MEC-USB-M002/UB0414 Mini-PCIe Module with 2x USB 3.0 Ports, 1x Universal Bracket (96 x 15 mm)
SIDE-DA DA Series Side Mount Kit
DINRAIL Diamond Series Din-Rail Mount Kit